q E SGC-ADS-C0053
L /

SHIMADZU
Excellence in Science

Application ERUEEESS

S 5 colco, AR MAARESAT RS
GC-2014PCC1

No.53

KRG EREMEDHN TR H M O, Ny,w CO Al CO, o —ERIMFEMEME BIFENEISHIE
ARG H, 0,0 N,w CH, F1 CO fENIREIER R MS-13X7 5, COL il P-Q #4352 TCD-
2014 AT . AR RGEA WA AR . Lab Solutions S AH G TEsEfE RIBSAM AR . Bk
Hah L, R, SLsdmnrsEEg.

AR B

RGMLE: W

PIIPYEE, FTCD

= WG \

MG R 2 Atk e R

0,. N,. CO. CO,. CH, 1 0, 0.01% 50% TCD-1
2 N, 0.01% 50% TCD-1
3 co 0.01% 10% TCD-1
4 CH, 0.01% 90% TCD-1
5 Cco, 0.01% 10% TCD-1

AN IR it B H BT REAF AL 22 57
INHTHELER, ERAKA.

RYEA
- AR A
- B TCD @&
- BT

R

uV(x10,000)

2.00

CH4

175

1.25

1.00,

0.75

0.50

co
Cco2

025

>02

N
K TCD H il

[@5) 1 R A BRI R T RS R L

0.00

50 6.0 70 80 min

LW PEES 5705 4 8 ERE AW HE:021-22013542 http://www.shimadzu.com.cn



	スライド番号 1

